2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

No. C173134 Due no later than May 31, 2017
Return to: Annual Report Form
SECRETARY OF STATE 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720 BEAR LAKE SANDS II INC

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

AFTON STANLEY
4292 S 3850 W
WEST HAVEN UT 84401

KAY BECK

469 WASHINGTON ST
MONTEPLIER ID 83254

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held
DIRECTOR
PRESIDENT
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
VICE PRESIDENT
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
SECRETARY
DIRECTOR

Name Street or PO Address
KEITH G TOLMAN 4059 SO. GARY RD
BOB DOMAN 5135 W FRONTIER

ANN ASHWORTH 669 18TH AVENUE

RONALD SECRIST 725 SOUTH 600 WEST

DON SECRIST 672 SOUTH 600 EAST

DONREY SECRIST PO BOX 55 3832 EAST SHORE ROAD
SUSAN CROFT 2249 KENSINGTON AVENUE

LYNN HIGGINS
JOVONNA AMIDAN

384 WEST 800 SOUTH
1350 WEST 300 NORTH #47

RONNEY HARRIS 1673 EAST 1080 NORTH
JOHN ARMSTRONG 1590 DARLING ST
KERI OLER 2041 STADIUM BLVD

SHAYNE MORRIS 1719 E MANDERLEY LN

LAURIE HUBER PO BOX 130
BARBARA PEDERSON 70 WEST 200 NORTH
AFTON STANLEY 4292 SOUTH 3850 WEST

KIRK C SECRIST 4311 NO. HWY 38

City
SALT LAKE CITY
MT GREEN
SALT LAKE CITY
TREMONTON
BRIGHAM CITY
ST CHARLES
SALT LAKE CITY
ALPINE
CLEARFIELD
LOGAN

ODGEN

TWIN FALLS
OGDEN

ST CHARLES
SALT LAKE CITY
WEST HAVEN
BRIGHAM CITY

State

555838555955985955595

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
84124
84050
84103
84337
84302
83272
84108
84004
84015
84321
84403
83301
84403
83272
84101
84401
84302

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

6. Annual Report must be signed.*

ID
C173134

Signature: Afton Stanley
Name (type or print): Afton Stanley

Date: 05/10/2017

Title: Secretary/Treasurer

Processed 05/10/2017

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




