No. C 173134	Due no	Due no later than May 31, 2017 Annual Report Form		Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) KAY BECK			
Return to:	An						
700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 POISE ID 83730,0080 AFTON		L. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. FAR LAKE SANDS II INC FTON STANLEY 292 S 3850 W		469 WASHINGTON ST MONTEPLIER ID 83254			
		WEST HAVEN UT 84401		3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE							
1. Corporations: Enter Names and Bu	siness Addresses of Pres	sident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).				
Office Held Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR KEITH G PRESIDENT BOB DOM DIRECTOR ANN ASH	AN	4059 SO. GARY RD 5135 W FRONTIER 669 18TH AVENUE	SALT LAKE CITY MT GREEN SALT LAKE CITY	ர ர ர	USA USA USA	84124 84050 84103	
DIRECTOR RONALD : VICE PRESIDENT DON SEC	SECRIST	725 SOUTH 600 WEST 672 SOUTH 600 EAST	TREMONTON BRIGHAM CITY	UT UT	USA USA	84337 84302	
DIRECTOR DONREY SUSAN C		PO BOX 55 3832 EAST SHORE ROAD 2249 KENSINGTON AVENUE	ST CHARLES SALT LAKE CITY	ID UT	USA USA	83272 84108	
DIRECTOR LYNN HIG DIRECTOR JOVONNA	GINS	384 WEST 800 SOUTH 1350 WEST 300 NORTH #47	ALPINE CLEARFIELD	UT UT	USA USA	84004 84015	
DIRECTOR RONNEY		1673 EAST 1080 NORTH 1590 DARLING ST	LOGAN ODGEN	UT UT	USA USA	84321 84403	
DIRECTOR KERI OLE DIRECTOR SHAYNE I	R	2041 STADIUM BLVD 1719 E MANDERLEY LN	TWIN FALLS OGDEN	ID UT	USA USA	83301 84403	
DIRECTOR LAURIE H		PO BOX 130 70 WEST 200 NORTH	ST CHARLES SALT LAKE CITY	ID UT	USA USA	83272 84101	
SECRETARY AFTON S DIRECTOR KIRK C S		4292 SOUTH 3850 WEST 4311 NO. HWY 38	WEST HAVEN BRIGHAM CITY	UT UT	USA USA	84401 84302	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. Annual Report r		ust be signed.*					
ID C 173134		Signature: Afton Stanley Name (type or print): Afton Stanley		Date: 05/10/2017 Title: Secretary/Treasurer			
Processed 05/10/2017		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.					